H
VAC Inverter
The information at hand is provided as available at the time of printing,
and Beijer Electronics reserves the right to change any information
without updating this publication. Beijer Electronics does not assume
any responsibility for any errors or omissions in this publication.
Order nr: BREN629
Copyright © 2017.01 Beijer Electronics. All rights reserved.

Current rating code E.g 23=2,3A
Input phases:
1: Single phase Input, 3: 3 phase input
EMC-Filter: F= filtered
Braking 1= no braking
OLED Text display = T display
LED display = S
Full Conformal coating = N coating
IP20 = 2 enclosure
IP55 = N
IP66 Non-switched = X
IP66 switched = D
Description Item
H3 versions
BFI-H3, 1-phase 230 V AC, IP20, EMC-filter, LED, Conformal coating
BFI-H3-22-0043-1F12-SN 0,75kW, 4,3A, Size 2 61401
BFI-H3-22-0070-1F12-SN 1.5kW, 7A, Size 2 61402
BFI-H3-22-0105-1F12-SN 2,2kW, 10,5A, Size 2 61403
BFI-H3, 1-phase 230 V AC, IP66, EMC-filter, OLED, Conformal coating
BFI-H3-22-0043-1F1X-TN 0,75kW, 4,3A, Size 2 61404
BFI-H3-22-0070-1F1X-TN 1,5kW, 7A, Size 2 61405
BFI-H3-22-0105-1F1X-TN 2,2kW, 10,5A, Size 2 61406
BFI-H3, 1-phase 230 V AC, IP66, EMC-filter, OLED, Mainswitch, Conformal coating
BFI-H3-22-0043-1F1D-TN 0,75kW, 4,3A, Size 2 61407
BFI-H3-22-0070-1F1D-TN 1,5kW, 7A, Size 2 61408
BFI-H3-22-0105-1F1D-TN 2,2kW, 10,5A, Size 2 61409
BFI-H3, 3-phase 230 V AC, IP20, EMC-filter, LED, Conformal coating
BFI-H3-22-0043-3F12-SN 0,75kW, 4,3A, Size 2 61410
BFI-H3-22-0070-3F12-SN 1.5kW, 7A, Size 2 61411
BFI-H3-22-0105-3F12-SN 2,2kW, 10,5A, Size 2 61412
BFI-H3-32-0180-3F12-SN 4,0kW, 18A, Size 3 61413
BFI-H3-32-0240-3F12-SN 5,5kW, 24A, Size 3 61414
BFI-H3, 3-phase 230 V AC, IP20, EMC-filter, OLED, Conformal coating
BFI-H3-42-0300-3F12-TN 7,5kW, 30A, Size 4 62450
BFI-H3-42-0460-3F12-TN 11kW, 46A, Size 4 62451
BFI-H3-52-0610-3F12-TN 15kW, 61A, Size 5 62452
BFI-H3-52-0720-3F12-TN 18,5kW, 72A, Size 5 62453
BFI-H3-52-0900-3F12-TN 22kW, 90A, Size 5 62454
BFI-H3, 3-phase 230 V AC, IP66, EMC-filter, OLED, Conformal coating
BFI-H3-22-0043-3F1X-TN 0,75kW, 4,3A, Size 2 61415
BFI-H3-22-0070-3F1X-TN 1.5kW, 7A, Size 2 61416
BFI-H3-22-0105-3F1X-TN 2,2kW, 10,5A, Size 2 61417
BFI-H3-32-0180-3F1X-TN 4,0kW, 18A, Size 3 61418
BFI-H3-32-0240-3F1X-TN 5,5kW, 24A, Size 3 62419
BFI-H3, 3-phase 230 V AC, IP66, EMC-filter, OLED, Mainswitch, Conformal coating
BFI-H3-22-0043-3F1D-TN 0,75kW, 4,3A, Size 2 62420
BFI-H3-22-0070-3F1D-TN 1,5kW, 7A, Size 2 62421
BFI-H3-22-0105-3F1D-TN 2,2kW, 10,5A, Size 2 62422
BFI-H3-32-0180-3F1D-TN 4,0kW, 18A, Size 3 62423
BFI-H3-32-0240-3F1D-TN 5,5 kW, 24A, Size 3 62424
BFI-H3, 3-phase 230 V AC, IP55, EMC-filter, OLED, Conformal coating
BFI-H3-42-0300-3F1N-TN 7,5kW, 30A, Size 4 62430
BFI-H3-42-0460-3F1N-TN 11kW, 46A, Size 4 62431
BFI-H3-52-0610-3F1N-TN 15kW, 61A, Size 5 62432
BFI-H3-52-0720-3F1N-TN 18,5kW, 72A, Size 5 62433
BFI-H3-52-0900-3F1N-TN 22kW, 90A, Size 5 62434
BFI-H3-62-1100-3F1N-TN 30kW, 110A, Size 6 62435
BFI-H3-62-1500-3F1N-TN 37kW, 150A, Size 6 62436
BFI-H3-62-1800-3F1N-TN 45kW, 180A, Size 6 62437
BFI-H3-72-2020-3F1N-TN 55kW, 202A, Size 7 62438
BFI-H3-72-2480-3F1N-TN 75kW, 248A, Size 7 62439
BFI-H3, 3-phase 400 V AC, IP20, EMC-filter, LED, Conformal coating
BFI-H3-24-0022-3F12-SN 0,75kW, 2,2A, Size 2 62500
BFI-H3-24-0041-3F12-SN 1,5kW, 4,1A, Size 2 62501
BFI-H3-24-0058-3F12-SN 2,2kW, 5,8A, Size 2 62502
BFI-H3-24-0095-3F12-SN 4kW, 9,5A, Size 2 62503
BFI-H3-34-0140-3F12-SN 5,5kW, 14A, Size 3 62504
BFI-H3-34-0180-3F12-SN 7,5kW, 18A, Size 3 62505
BFI-H3-34-0240-3F12-SN 11kW, 24A, Size3 62506
BFI-H3, IP20, EMC-filter, OLED, Conformal coating
BFI-H3-44-0300-3F12-TN 15kW, 30A, Size 4 62560
BFI-H3-44-0390-3F12-TN 18kW, 39A, Size 4 62561
BFI-H3-44-0460-3F12-TN 22kW, 46A, Size 4 62562
BFI-H3-54-0610-3F12-TN 30kW, 61A, Size 5 62563
BFI-H3-54-0720-3F12-TN 37kW, 72A, Size 5 62564
BFI-H3-54-0900-3F12-TN 45kW, 90A, Size 5 62565
BFI-H3-84-3700-3F12-TN 200kW, 370A, Size8 62269
BFI-H3-84-4500-3F12-TN 250kW, 450A, Size8 62271
BFI-H3, 3-phase 400 V AC, IP66, EMC-filter, OLED, Conformal coating
BFI-H3-24-0022-3F1X-TN 0,75kW, 2,2A, Size 2 62510
BFI-H3-24-0041-3F1X-TN 1,5kW, 4,1A, Size 2 62511
BFI-H3-24-0058-3F1X-TN 2,2kW, 5,8A, Size 2 62512
BFI-H3-24-0095-3F1X-TN 4kW, 9,5A, Size 2 62514
BFI-H3-34-0140-3F1X-TN 5,5kW, 14A, Size 3 62515
BFI-H3-34-0180-3F1X-TN 7,5kW, 18A, Size 3 62516
BFI-H3-34-0240-3F1X-TN 11kW, 24A, Size 3 62517
BFI-H3, 3-phase 400 V AC, IP66, EMC-filter, OLED, Mainswitch, Conformal coating
BFI-H3-24-0022-3F1D-TN 0,75kW, 2,2A, Size 2 62550
BFI-H3-24-0041-3F1D-TN 1,5kW, 4,1A, Size 2 62551
BFI-H3-24-0058-3F1D-TN 2,2kW, 5,8A, Size 2 62552
BFI-H3-24-0095-3F1D-TN 4kW, 9,5A, Size 2 62554
BFI-H3-34-0140-3F1D-TN 5,5kW, 14A, Size 3 62555
BFI-H3-34-0180-3F1D-TN 7,5kW, 18A, Size 3 62556
BFI-H3-34-0240-3F1D-TN 11kW, 24A, Size 3 62557
Options
•	 RFI line filter, IP20 and IP54
•	 Mains supply input chokes
•	 Motor output filter, recommended for
long cable runs
•	 2 relay output option
•	 3 extra relay output for HVAC operation
•	 Remote mounting keypad
•	 RJ45 cables and splitters
•	 Isolated RS485 USB adaptor
•	 Main switch option
•	 Commissioning and storage software
for PC
BFI-H3, 3-phase 400 V AC, IP55, EMC-filter, OLED, Conformal coating
BFI-H3-44-0300-3F1N-TN 15kW, 30A, Size 4 62521
BFI-H3-44-0390-3F1N-TN 18kW, 39A, Size 4 62522
BFI-H3-44-0460-3F1N-TN 22kW, 46A, Size 4 62523
BFI-H3-54-0610-3F1N-TN 30kW, 61A, Size 5 62524
BFI-H3-54-0720-3F1N-TN 37kW, 72A, Size 5 62525
BFI-H3-54-0900-3F1N-TN 45kW, 90A, Size 5 62526
BFI-H3-64-1100-3F1N-TN 55kW, 110A, Size 6 62527
BFI-H3-64-1500-3F1N-TN 75kW, 150A, Size 6 62528
BFI-H3-64-1800-3F1N-TN 90kW, 180A, Size 6 62529
BFI-H3-74-2020-3F1N-TN 110kW, 202A, Size 7 62530
BFI-H3-74-2400-3F1N-TN 132kW, 240A, Size 7 62531
BFI-H3-74-3020-3F1N-TN 160kW, 302A, Size 7 62532
Description Item
Internal Options
ABCC-DEV-2 Devicenet Module 63120
ABCC-ECT EtherCat 2-port Module 63163